
Date Day Both Grades in (Room 27) with Paula and Jackie Notes
Monday, March 2, 2015 2 Grades K and 2 Conference Prep
Tuesday, March 3, 2015 3 First Grade Conference Prep
Wednesday, March 4, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 Conference Prep
Thursday, March 5, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 Conference Prep
Tueday, March 10, 2015 1 NO WFSG this week
Wednesday, March 11, 2015 2 Grades K and 2 Math Data
Thursday, March 12, 2015 3 First Grade  Math Data
Friday, March 13, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 Eligible Content and EDM alignment
Monday, March 16, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 Eligible Content and EDM alignment
Tuesday, March 17, 2015 1 Trending in Education (Room 20)
Wednesday, March 18, 2015 2 Grades K and 2 Data Blender Review
Thursday, March 19, 2015 3 First Grade Data Blender Review
Friday, March 20, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4 Data Blender Review
Monday, March 22, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 Data Blender Review
Tuesday, March 23, 2015 1 Developmental Stages of Children (Room 32)
Wednesday, March 24, 2015 2 Grades K and 2
Thursday, March 25, 2015 3 First Grade
Friday, March 26, 2015 4 Grades 3 and 4  Todd SLO
Monday, March 27, 2015 5 Grades 5 and 6 Todd SLO
Tuesday, March 28, 2015 1 IST Continued (Room 18)
Wednesday, March 29, 2015 2 K and 2 Midpoint Check-ins
Thursday, March 30. 2015 3 First Grade Midpoint Check-ins



Friday, March 31, 2015 4 3 and 4 Midpoint Check-ins


